
EmailName Phone Number

vgordo@cityofpasadena.net 

THampton@cityofpasadena.net

justinjones@cityofpasadena.net

smadison@cityofpasadena.net 

mjomsky@cityofpasadena.net

jerivas@cityofpasadena.net

 rcole@cityofpasadena.net

gmasuda@cityofpasadena.net

jlyon@cityofpasadena.net 

miguelmarquez@cityofpasadena.net

districtliaisons@cityofpasadena.net

ccouncil@cityofpasadena.net

Victor Gordo 
Mayor

Tyron Hampton 
CD1

Justin Jones 
CD3

Steve Madison 
CD6

Mark Jomsky 
City Clerk

City Council 
District Liaisons

City Council

Jess Rivas
Vice-Mayor, CD5

Rick Cole 
CD2

Gene Masuda 
CD4

Jason Lyon 
CD7

Miguel Marquez 
City Manager

(626) 744-4111

(626) 744-4444

(626) 744-4738

(626) 744-4739

(626) 744-4709

-

-

(626) 744-7147

(626) 744-4742

(626) 744-4740

(626) 441-4802

(626) 744-4333

PROTECT YOUR PROPERTY RIGHTS!
www.PasadenaHousingProviders.com
Paid for by Pasadena Housing Providers ID# 
1464386
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